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Last First Company Title Address Phone E-mail

Hull LauriBeth Everett Public
Schools

Internet
Technology
Specialist

3715 Oakes Ave.
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4208 lhull@everettsd.org

Low John Everett High
School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave

Everett, WA 98201 425-385-4532 jlow@everettsd.org

Passey David Everett Public
Schools Web Developer 3715 Oakes Ave.

Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4205 dpassey@everettsd.org

Reid Murray 425-422-9195 mreid55@verizon.net

Shafer Scott Cascade High
School Teacher 801 E. Casino Rd.

Everett, WA   98203 425-385-6140 sshafer@everettsd.org

Smith Corey City of
Redmond

206-465-8395
425-556-2167 heycorey@gmail.com

Thorleifson Maggie HM Jackson
High Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7183 mthorleifson@everettsd.org

White Rob
Everett

Community
College

Network
Technology
Instructor

2000 Tower St.
Everett, WA  98201 425-388-9012 rwhite@everettcc.edu
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